ROSEVILLE FIGURE SKATING CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FOR 2009-2010

Date:		E-mai	E-mail address:	
Name of Member:		Home Phone No.:		
Address:		Date	of Birth:	
City:		State:	Zip:	
Names of Parents or Guardians:			Work Phone No.:	
Address (if different):			US Citizen	
Will Roseville Figure Skating Club be your hor *Changing Home clubs is contingent upon having			*Previous USFS Clubod standing*	
If not, what is your home club?			USFS No	
Highest USFS Test passed: Freestyle	Moves	-in-the-field	Figure Dance	
Do you have a Pro? If yes, If yes, your Pro must be approved by the Rose	Name of Pro: ville Figure S	kating Club Bo	oard of Directors to teach on RFSC ice.	
Is applicant a member of an ISI Figure Skating	School?		Name of ISI School	
Highest ISI Test passed		Years	s Skating	
Name of School that you attend			Grade (as of Sep. '09)	
References (two current Roseville Figure Skatin	ng Club memb	pers or pros):		
comply with the constitution, by-laws, rules and regulation	ons of the Rosevil	lle Figure Skating r demands agains	cant and parent or guardian does hereby undertake and agree to Club and to pay appropriate dues. They do also undertake and the Roseville Figure Skating Club arising out of accidents or the in Club programs or on Club ice.	
Dues, if joining in the months of Home Club* – 1 st family member Home Club** - each additional family member Associate (non home club)- 1 st family member Associate – each additional family member Jr. Club - 1 st family member Jr. Club – each additional family member * Includes \$40.00 USFS dues	(full-year) \$90.00 60.00 90.00 60.00	Feb - June (1/2 year) \$65.00 45.00 65.00 45.00 40.00	Signature of Applicant	
** Includes \$15.00 USFS dues			Signature of Parent or Guardian, if applicant under the age of 18	
Please write one check for total amount due,	payable to th	e RFSC	ii applicant under the age of 16	

Return to: Lisa Hoelscher, Membership Chair

Roseville Figure Skating Club

4023 Monroe St. NE

Columbia Heights, MN 55421

763-788-0464